employed in any place or manner whereby her moral character may be endangered, 
then this contract shall be annulled, and the said Society shall have power to reclaim 
and take back said apprentice.

That upon the expiration of the term, the said Mr. & Mrs. Nicholas Carr - shall pay to 
the said apprentice, the sum of One hundred & seventy five (175) dollars, and provide 
her with two good suits of clothing.

That this Indenture shall terminate on the death of the said Mr. & Mrs. Nicholas Carr 
—during said term.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said parties have hereunto set their hands  
and seals the day and year first above written, and the said Society